David Hayman Jewellers

David Hayman Jewellers Hosts Estate Jewelry Sale With the Madison Estate Collection

Customers can shop authentic estate, antique, and period jewelry pieces sourced from all over the country, thanks to the Madison Estate Collection's extensive expertise.

YORBA LINDA, California, March 14, 2019 (Newswire.com)

- This month, David Hayman Jewellers will host their Estate Jewelry Event in conjunction with the Madison Estate Collection, a company renowned for sourcing high-quality antique jewelry from all over the United States.



This event takes place on Friday, March 15th from 10am-7pm and Saturday, March 16th from 10am-4pm. For two days only, local antique jewelry enthusiasts can explore pieces from the Georgian, Victorian, Edwardian, Art Deco eras and beyond, as well as more contemporary treasures and modern designs.

Since 2007, the Madison Estate Collection has prided itself on being on of the top procurers of antique and estate jewelry in the country. Hailing all the way from Jewelers' Row in Philadelphia, in a few short weeks they will bring their vintage treasures for jewelry aficionados to enjoy and take home. Stop by David Hayman's showroom in Yorba Linda to browse a curated selection of period pieces starting as low as \$500.

To learn more about David Hayman's Estate Jewelry Event, contact their store directly at (714) 996-9032 or contactus@davidhaymanjewellers.com. Those who are interested in attending can book an appointment with one of the retailer's estate jewelry specialists today.

About David Hayman Jewellers

Located in Yorba Linda, California, David Hayman Jewellers is a premier provider of engagement rings, wedding bands, loose diamonds, luxury timepieces, and fine jewelry from some of the world's top designer brands. Although they have a stellar lineup of fine jewelry designers at their showroom, what David Hayman truly specializes in is custom design work. Since their humble beginnings, their motto has been: "If you can dream it, we can create it for you." Visit them today to discover why David Hayman Jewellers is Orange County's most trusted name in jewelry.

For more information about the designers, products, and services they offer, visit their showroom in person, email contactus@davidhaymanjewellers.com, or call (714) 996-9032 today.

Source: David Hayman Jewellers

Additional **Links**

• David Hayman Jewellers

Original Source: www.newswire.com